

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27792/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 26/03/2009 in DBCSA No. 323/2001
& CWP No. 6547/1992 of the HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

GANESH LAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sushil Kr. Jain, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.
Ms. Trishna, Adv.
Mr. Anil, Adv.
for Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Imtiaz Ahmed, Adv.
Mrs. Naghma Imtiaz, Adv.
for the State.Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. Sumati Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Mukul Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard counsel for the petitioner.

We find no merit in this petition for special leave.
It is dismissed.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)

Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)

Court Master